274 communes de l'Eure en Zone régulée MHE au 28 novembre 2024

Aclou 27001
Acon 27002
Ambenay 27009
Angerville-la-Campagne 27017
Armentieres-sur-Avre 27019
Arnieres-sur-lton 27020
Asnieres 27021
Aulnay-sur-Iton 27023
Les Authieux 27027
Aviron 27031
Chambois 27032
Bailleul-la-Vallée 27035
Balines 27036
Barc 27037
Les Barils 27038
Barquet 27040
Barville 27042
Les Baux-de-Breteuil 27043
Les Baux-Sainte-Croix 27044
Bazoques 27046
Beaubray 27047
Mesnil-en-Ouche 27049
Beaumontel 27050
Beaumont-le-Roger 27051
Bémécourt 27054
Bernay 27056
Bernienville 27057
Berthouville 27061
Berville-la-Campagne 27063
Beuzeville 27065
Bois-Anzeray 27068
Bois-Arnault 27069
Le Bois-Hellain 27071
Bois-le-Roi 27073
Boisney 27074
Bois-Normand-prés-Lyre 27075
Boisset-les-Prévanches 27076
La Boissiere 27078
Boissy-Lamberville 27079
La Bonneville-sur-Iton 27082
Les Bottereaux 27096
Boulleville 27100
Bournainville-Faverolles 27106
Bourth 27108

Bray 27109



Bretagnolles

Breteuil

Brétigny
Breux-sur-Avre

Brionne

Broglie

Bueil

Burey

Calleville

Campigny
Caorches-Saint-Nicolas
Capelle-les-Grands
Caugé
Chaise-Dieu-du-Theil
Chamblac

Chambord
Champ-Dolent
Champigny-la-Futelaye
La Chapelle-Bayvel

La Chapelle-Gauthier
La Chapelle-Hareng
Chavigny-Bailleul
Chennebrun
Chéronvilliers

Marbois

Cierrey

Claville
Collandres-Quincarnon
Combon
Conches-en-Ouche
Cormeilles

Le Cormier
Corneville-la-Fouquetiere
Coudres

Courbépine
Courdemanche
Courteilles

La Couture-Boussey

La Croisille

Croth

Mesnils-sur-lton

Droisy

Drucourt

Duranville
Ecardenville-la-Campagne
Emanville

Epaignes

Epieds

27111
27112
27113
27115
27116
27117
27119
27120
27125
27126
27129
27130
27132
27137
27138
27139
27141
27144
27146
27148
27149
27154
27155
27156
27157
27158
27161
27162
27164
27165
27170
27171
27173
27177
27179
27181
27182
27183
27189
27193
27198
27206
27207
27208
27210
27217
27218
27220



Epreville-en-Lieuvin
Evreux

Ezy-sur-Eure
Fatouville-Grestain
Fauville
Faverolles-la-Campagne
Le Favril
Ferrieres-Haut-Clocher
Ferrieres-Saint-Hilaire
La Ferriére-sur-Risle
Le Fidelaire
Fiquefleur-Equainville
Folleville
Fontaine-l'Abbé
Fontaine-la-Louvet

La Forét-du-Parc
Fort-Moville
Foucrainville
Franqueville
Fresne-Cauverville
Fresney

La Baronnie
Garennes-sur-Eure
Gaudreville-la-Riviere
Gauville-la-Campagne
Giverville

Glisolles

La Goulafriere
Goupil-Othon
Gournay-le-Guérin
Grand-Camp
Graveron-Sémerville
Gravigny
Grosley-sur-Risle
Grossceuvre
Guichainville

L'Habit

Harcourt

La Haye-Saint-Sylvestre
Hecmanville
Heudreville-en-Lieuvin
L'Hosmes

La Houssaye

Huest

Iliers-U'Evéque
Ivry-la-Bataille
Juignettes

Jumelles

27222
27229
27230
27233
27234
27235
27237
27238
27239
27240
27242
27243
27248
27251
27252
27256
27258
27259
27266
27269
27271
27277
27278
27281
27282
27286
27287
27289
27290
27291
27295
27298
27299
27300
27301
27306
27309
27311
27323
27325
27334
27341
27345
27347
27350
27355
27359
27360



La Lande-Saint-Léger
Launay

Lieurey

Lignerolles
Livet-sur-Authou
Louversey

Louye

La Madeleine-de-Nonancourt

Malouy

Mandres
Manneville-la-Raoult
Marcilly-la-Campagne
Marcilly-sur-Eure
Martainville
Mélicourt

Menneval

Merey
Mesnil-Rousset
Mesnil-sur-l'Estrée
Moisville
Montreuil-l'Argillé
Morainville-Jouveaux
Morsan

Mouettes
Mousseaux-Neuville
Muzy
Nagel-Séez-Mesnil
Nassandres sur Risle
Neaufles-Auvergny
Neuilly

La Neuve-Lyre
Neuville-sur-Authou
Noards

La Noé-Poulain
Nogent-le-Sec
Nonancourt
Notre-Dame-d'Epine
Notre-Dame-du-Hamel
Le Noyer-en-Ouche
Ormes

Le Val-Doré

Parville

Piencourt

Piseux

Les Places

Plainville

Le Planquay

Plasnes

27361
27364
27367
27368
27371
27374
27376
27378
27381
27383
27384
27390
27391
27393
27395
27398
27400
27404
27406
27411
27414
27415
27418
27419
27421
27423
27424
27425
27427
27429
27431
27433
27434
27435
27436
27438
27441
27442
27444
27446
27447
27451
27455
27457
27459
27460
27462
27463



Le Plessis-Grohan

Le Plessis-Hébert

Le Plessis-Sainte-Opportune
Pont-Audemer

Portes

La Poterie-Mathieu

Les Préaux

Prey

Pullay
Romilly-la-Puthenaye
Rugles

Sacquenville
Saint-Agnan-de-Cerniéres
Saint-André-de-l'Eure
Saint-Antonin-de-Sommaire
Saint-Aubin-de-Scellon
Saint-Aubin-du-Thenney
Treis-Sants-en-Ouche
Saint-Benoit-des-Ombres
Saint-Christophe-sur-Avre
Saint-Christophe-sur-Condé

Sainte-Colombe-la-Commanderie

Saint-Cyr-de-Salerne
Saint-Denis-d'Augerons
Saint-Elier
Saint-Etienne-U'Allier

Le Mesnil-Saint-Jean
Saint-Georges-du-Vievre
Saint-Georges-Motel
Saint-Germain-de-Fresney
Saint-Germain-la-Campagne
Saint-Germain-sur-Avre
Saint-Grégoire-du-Vievre
Saint-Jean-du-Thenney
Saint-Laurent-des-Bois
Saint-Laurent-du-Tencement
Saint-Léger-de-Rotes
Saint-Luc

Saint-Maclou
Saint-Mards-de-Fresne

Le Lesme

Sainte-Marthe
Saint-Martin-du-Tilleul
Saint-Martin-la-Campagne
Saint-Martin-Saint-Firmin
Sainte-Marie-d'Attez
Saint-Pierre-de-Cernieres
Saint-Pierre-de-Cormeilles

27464
27465
27466
27467
27472
27475
27476
27478
27481
27492
27502
27504
27505
27507
27508
27512
27514
27516
27520
27521
27522
27524
27527
27530
27535
27538
27541
27542
27543
27544
27547
27548
27550
27552
27555
27556
27557
27560
27561
27564
27565
27568
27569
27570
27571
27578
27590
27591



Saint-Pierre-de-Salerne
Saint-Pierre-des-Ifs
Saint-Pierre-du-Val
Saint-Sébastien-de-Morsent
Saint-Siméon

Saint-Sylvestre-de-Cormeilles

Saint-Symphorien
Saint-Victor-de-Chrétienville
Saint-Victor-d'Epine
Saint-Victor-sur-Avre
Saint-Vincent-du-Boulay
Sébécourt

Selles

Serez

Serquigny

Le Theil-Nolent
Thiberville

Thibouville
Tilleul-Dame-Agnes

Le Tilleul-Lambert
Tillieres-sur-Avre

Le Torpt
Tournedos-Bois-Hubert
Tourville-sur-Pont-Audemer
Toutainville

La Trinité

La Trinité-de-Réville
Triqueville

Valailles

Le Val-David
Vannecrocq

Les Ventes

Verneuil d'Avre et d'lton
Verneusses

Le Vieil-Evreux

La Vieille-Lyre
Sylvains-Les-Moulins

27592
27594
27597
27602
27603
27605
27606
27608
27609
27610
27613
27618
27620
27621
27622
27627
27629
27630
27640
27641
27643
27646
27650
27655
27656
27659
27660
27662
27667
27668
27671
27678
27679
27680
27684
27685
27693



